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CHRISTMAS MOMENTS
4 - 5 Pax : $199.00  •  8 - 10 Pax: $399.00  •  25 Pax: $899.00
Inclusive Of :

4 - 5 Pax : 2 x 200gm Cookie | 2 x 5 Assorted Mini Macaron | 1 x Beverage On The Go

8 - 10 Pax : 3 x 200gm Cookie | 3 x 5 Assorted Mini Macaron | 1 x Christmas Cake | 1 x Beverage On The Go

25 Pax : 5 x 200gm Cookie | 5 x 5 Assorted Mini Macaron | 2 x Christmas Cake | 3 x Beverage On The Go

APPETISER
(Select 1)

[   ] Classic Caesar Salad with 
       Chicken Ham

[   ] Waldorf Salad with 
       Granny Smith Apple & Walnut

SOUP
(Select 1)

[   ] Roast Pumpkin Soup

[   ] Wild Mushroom Soup

[   ] Tomato Capsicum Soup

POULTRY
(Select 1)

[   ] Sliced Roast Garlic Turkey Breast
       with Herb

[   ] Sliced Roast Turkey Breast with
       Signature Rendang Sauce

[   ] Classic Honey Glazed Chicken Ham

BEEF
(Select 1)

[   ] Classic English Beef Stew

[   ] Traditional Beef Stew with
       Puff Pastry

SEAFOOD
(Select 1)

[   ] Baked Salmon with
       Mustard Caper Sauce

[   ] Lemon Butter Prawn

[   ] Crusted Baked Salmon with
       Parmesan & Dill Bechamel Sauce

VEGETABLE
(Select 1)

[   ] Holiday Oven Roast Vegetable
       with Brussel Sprout

[   ] Creamy Cauliflower Au Gratin

RICE
(Select 1)

[   ] Fragrant Garlic Rice

[   ] Fragrant Butter Rice with
       Cashew Nut & Raisin

[   ] Fragrant Butter & Onion Brown Rice

BEVERAGE ON THE GO
(Select 1)

[   ] Tropical Passion

[   ] Christmas Punch



CHRISTMAS IN A BOX

SAVOURY

[   ] Traditional Roast Turkey with
       Chestnut Stuffing, Natural Jus & Cranberry Sauce
       (approx: 3.5kg)

[   ] Rendang Turkey with
       Tumeric Rice Stuffing & Rendang Sauce
       (approx: 3.5kg)

[   ] Traditional Beef Stew with Puff Pastry
       (approx: 8-10pax)

[   ] Honey Glazed Chicken Ham
       (approx: 800gm-1kg)

[   ] Classic Caesar Salad with
       Chicken Ham
       (approx: 8-10pax)

SWEET

[   ] Dark Chocolate Raspberry Mousse Logcake
       (±28cm)

[   ] Pandan Coconut Logcake
       (±28cm)

[   ] Dalgona Caramel Mocha Cake
       (±7”)

[   ] Assorted Mini Macaron
       (5pc per box)

[   ] Dulce De Leche Cookie
       (200gm)

BUNDLE

[   ] Traditional Roast Turkey or Rendang Turkey
       Holiday Oven Roast Vegetable
       Christmas Cake

$109.90

$109.90

$54.90

$39.90

$24.90

$64.90

$54.90

$58.90

$14.90

$7.90

$189.90



For More Enquires, Please Contact Us At 
+65 6336 7337 / 8795 6295 or sales@wecater.com.sg

CUSTOMER PARTICULARS
Name:

Phone:

Payment Mode:

Order Date:

Email :

Company:

Bank Transfer PayNow Amex

Cheque Cash

Delivery Address:

DELIVERY/SELF COLLECTION DETAILS

Date: Time:

Delivery Self  Collection

Self  Col lection Address:  3017 Bedok North Street 5,#01-15
                                        Gourmet East Kitchen, Singapore 486121

Collection Time:             9.00am -  5.00pm, Mondays -  Fr idays (Excluding Publ ic  Hol idays)
Del ivery Time:                9.00am -  8.00pm Dai ly

How To Order

1.

Ordering Information

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Terms & Condit ions

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Kindly fil l  in the order form & submit via email  to sales@wecater.com.sg.  
We wil l  do our best to acknowledge your order within one working day.

Place order 48 hours in advanced (not including day of  order,  weekends & publ ic  hol idays).  

Place order by 4th December 2020 & enjoy a 10% Discount off  total  bi l l  (before GST).  

Del ivery & self  col lection date starts on 17 November 2020 -  1st  January 2021.

Minimum order of  $30 with del ivery charge of  $12 (before GST) per single location appl ies.

Free del ivery for orders above $100 per single location del ivery.

No minimum order for  self  col lection order.

Prices quoted are exclusive of  the prevai l ing GST.

No cancel lat ion or refunds for confirmed orders.

Del ivery t ime al lowance of  approximately 30 minutes before & after  the stated event
time due to unforeseen circumstances (e.g.  traffic jam, parking problem, etc).

Weight indicated for the tradit ional  roasts are approximate measurements after  cooking.

Trimmings,  garnishes and disposable wares are not included.

Roast Turkey wil l  be del ivered at room temperature.  Reheating is  recommended before serving.

Festive items & decoration are subjected to avai labi l ity & may change without prior  notice.

Prices & menu quoted are subjected to changes without prior  notice and at the sole
discretion of  Wholesome Choice Concept Pte Ltd.


