

# Christmas Feast

10% OFF EARLY BIRD (VALID FROM NOW TILL 04/12/2020)







# **CHRISTMAS MOMENTS**

4 - 5 Pax : \$199.00 • 8 - 10 Pax: \$399.00 • 25 Pax: \$899.00

#### **Inclusive Of:**

4 - 5 Pax : 2 x 200gm Cookie | 2 x 5 Assorted Mini Macaron | 1 x Beverage On The Go

8 - 10 Pax · 3 x 200gm Cookie | 3 x 5 Assorted Mini Macaron | 1 x Christmas Cake | 1 x Bever

6 - 10 Pax . 3 x 200gili Cookie   3 x 3 Assorted Milli Maca	aron   1 x Christinas Cake   1 x beverage Office			
25 Pax : 5 x 200gm Cookie   5 x 5 Assorted Mini Macaron	n   2 x Christmas Cake   3 x Beverage On The G			
APPETISER (Select 1)	SOUP (Select 1)			
<ul> <li>Classic Caesar Salad with Chicken Ham</li> <li>Waldorf Salad with Granny Smith Apple &amp; Walnut</li> </ul>	<ul><li>[ ] Roast Pumpkin Soup</li><li>[ ] Wild Mushroom Soup</li><li>[ ] Tomato Capsicum Soup</li></ul>			
POULTRY (Select 1)	BEEF (Select 1)			
<ul> <li>[ ] Sliced Roast Garlic Turkey Breast with Herb</li> <li>[ ] Sliced Roast Turkey Breast with Signature Rendang Sauce</li> <li>[ ] Classic Honey Glazed Chicken Ham</li> </ul>	<ul><li>[ ] Classic English Beef Stew</li><li>[ ] Traditional Beef Stew with Puff Pastry</li></ul>			
SEAFOOD (Select 1)	VEGETABLE (Select 1)			
[ ] Baked Salmon with Mustard Caper Sauce	[ ] Holiday Oven Roast Vegetabl with Brussel Sprout			
[ ] Lemon Butter Prawn	[ ] Creamy Cauliflower Au Gratin			
[ ] Crusted Baked Salmon with Parmesan & Dill Bechamel Sauce				
RICE (Select 1)	BEVERAGE ON THE GO (Select 1)			
[ ] Fragrant Garlic Rice	[ ] Tropical Passion			
[ ] Fragrant Butter Rice with Cashew Nut & Raisin	[ ] Christmas Punch			
[ ] Fragrant Butter & Onion Brown Rice				

# CHRISTMAS IN A BOX

## SAVOURY

[ ] Traditional Roast Turkey with Chestnut Stuffing, Natural Jus & Cranberry Sauce (approx: 3.5kg)	\$109.90
[ ] Rendang Turkey with Tumeric Rice Stuffing & Rendang Sauce (approx: 3.5kg)	\$109.90
[ ] Traditional Beef Stew with Puff Pastry (approx: 8-10pax)	\$54.90
[ ] Honey Glazed Chicken Ham (approx: 800gm-1kg)	\$39.90
[ ] Classic Caesar Salad with Chicken Ham (approx: 8-10pax)	\$24.90
SWEET	

[	[ ] Dark Chocolate Raspberry Mousse Logo (±28cm)	cake \$64.90
]	[ ] Pandan Coconut Logcake (±28cm)	\$54.90
1	[ ] Dalgona Caramel Mocha Cake (±7")	\$58.90
[	[ ] Assorted Mini Macaron (5pc per box)	\$14.90
[	[ ] Dulce De Leche Cookie (200gm)	\$7.90

### BUNDLE

[ ] Traditional Roast Turkey <u>or</u> Rendang Turkey	\$189.90
Holiday Oven Roast Vegetable	
Christmas Cake	

### For More Enquires, Please Contact Us At +65 6336 7337 / 8795 6295 or sales@wecater.com.sg

### **CUSTOMER PARTICULARS**

Name:			Company:		
Phone:			Order Date:		
Email:					
Payment Mode: [	Bank Transfer	☐ PayNow	☐ Amex		
	Cheque	☐ Cash			
DELIVERY/S	ELF COLLE	ECTION D	ETAILS		
Self Collection Ad			et 5, <mark>#</mark> 01-15 Singapore 48 <i>6</i>	5121	
Collection Time: Delivery Time:	9.00am - 9.00am -	5.00pm, Monc 8.00pm Daily	lays - Fridays (	Excluding Publi	c Holidays)
Delivery	Self Collection				
Date:		-	Time:		
Delivery Address	:				
How To Order					

Kindly fill in the order form & submit via email to sales@wecater.com.sq. We will do our best to acknowledge your order within one working day.

#### Ordering Information

- 1. Place order 48 hours in advanced (not including day of order, weekends & public holidays).
- 2. Place order by 4th December 2020 & enjoy a 10% Discount off total bill (before GST).
- 3. Delivery & self collection date starts on 17 November 2020 1st January 2021.
- 4. Minimum order of \$30 with delivery charge of \$12 (before GST) per single location applies.
- Free delivery for orders above \$100 per single location delivery.
- 6. No minimum order for self collection order.

#### Terms & Conditions

- Prices quoted are exclusive of the prevailing GST.
- 2. No cancellation or refunds for confirmed orders.
- Delivery time allowance of approximately 30 minutes before & after the stated event time due to unforeseen circumstances (e.g. traffic jam, parking problem, etc).
- Weight indicated for the traditional roasts are approximate measurements after cooking.
- 5. Trimmings, garnishes and disposable wares are not included.
- Roast Turkey will be delivered at room temperature. Reheating is recommended before serving.

Festive items & decoration are subjected to availability & may change without prior notice.

Prices & menu quoted are subjected to changes without prior notice and at the sole discretion of Wholesome Choice Concept Pte Ltd.